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PÚCHOV/SLOVAKIA
07.-10.07.2016
REGISTRATION FORM
                                 DEADLINE  30. 05. 2016
INFO: Željka Banović

E-mail: office@amas.sk , majorettes.mwf@gmail.com
 Mob:00385 95 960 6669
            00421903471398
	COUNTRY:
	

	TOWN:
	

	CLUB/DIVISION:
	

	CONTACT PERSON:
	

	ADDRESS:
	

	MOB:
	

	E-MAIL:
	


Date:_______________                                                                  __________________________

                                                                                                              Signature:
Championships:

EC- Qualification quota of MWF member-countries  is 95 choreography!!!
SOLO FORMATIONS:
BATON CADETS:
	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


BATON JUNIORS:
	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


BATON SENIORS:
	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	Solo-two baton
	
	

	2
	Solo-two baton
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


POM-POM CADETS:
	
	Quota
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


POM-POM JUNIORS:
	
	Quota
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


POM-POM SENIORS:
	
	quota 
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


MIX CADETS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


MIX JUNIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


MIX SENIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


BATONFLAG MINI FORMATION-JUNIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


BATONFLAG MINI FORMATION-SENIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


GROUPS CATEGORY:
BATON GROUPS  ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


POM-POM GROUPS ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


BATONFLAG GROUPS ( JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	


MIX GROUPS ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


BATON CLASSIC GROUPS  ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


POMPOM CLASSIC GROUPS  ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


DRUMM GROUPS  ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	


1

